

M/s Sheel Enterprises vs M/s Associates Forex Service Ltd
CS: 610970/2016

09.04.2018

Present: None.

It is 12.00 noon and 3rd call since morning but none has
appeared on behalf of either of the party.

Put up for arguments on all pending applications on
24.07.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
09.04.2018