

Civ DJ: 610970/2016

M/s Sheel Enterprises vs M/s Associated Forex Services Limited

04.06.2022

Present: Shri Chander Mal, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Anuj Kumar, proxy counsel for defendants no. 1 to 4.

Defendant no. 5 is ex-parte.

Evidence by way of affidavit and list of witnesses has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Re-notify for PE, on 16.07.2022.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/04.06.2022