

Civ DJ 10970/2016
M/s. Sheel Enterprises
Vs. MS Associated Forex Services Ltd.

24.09.2022

Ld. P.O. has gone to deliver lecture on capacity building for the Chairpersons and Members of Child Welfare committees and DCPU Officers at Delhi Judicial Academy, Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi.

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Sh. Yashwant, Ld. Counsel for D-1 to D-4.
 D-5 is already ex-parte.

Put up for purpose fixed on 18/01/2023.

AHLMAD
24.09.2022