

Civ DJ 10970/2016
M/s. Sheel Interprises Vs.
M/s. Associated Forex Services Ltd.

07.05.2024

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Sh. Yashwant Singh, Ld. counsel for D-1 to D-4.
 D-5 is already ex-parte.

 Put up for clarification, if required/ judgment on
05.06.2024.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
07.05.2024